:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10520375

Dec 01, 2024 - 15:56 (UTC)

In epoch 328,761 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1639385 - 0.019184419 ETH®
71.47 USD

2 1639386 - 0.019245064 ETH®
71.69 USD

3 1639387 - 0.019137632 ETH®
71.29 USD

4 1639388 - 0.019367493 ETH®
72.15 USD

S 1639389 - 0.019315122 ETH®
71.95 USD

6 1639390 - 0.019348947 ETH&®
72.08 USD

7 1639391 - 0.019329500 ETH®
72.01 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/10520375
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/328761
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1639385
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1639386
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1639387
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1639388
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1639389
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1639390
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1639391

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1639392

1639393

1639394

1639395

1639396

1639397

1639398

1639399

1639400

Validator Id

1397695

Amount

0.019358986
72.12 USD

0.064224687
239.26 USD

0.019352858
72.09 USD

0.019379137
72.19 USD

0.019361689
72.13 USD

0.019359042
72.12 USD

0.019331010
72.01 USD

0.019334434
72.02 USD

0.019348134
72.08 USD

Amount

+ 0.079142227

294.83 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1639392
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1639393
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1639394
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1639395
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1639396
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1639397
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1639398
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1639399
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1639400
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1397695

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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